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905-877-5211

NORM PAGET
Sales Representative

★ Dedicated
★ Knowledgeable
★ Committed to 

Our Community

Bill Bill 
McKeownMcKeown

Associate Broker

877-5211877-5211

CACHET ESTATE HOMES
JOHN HILL*,

MATTHEW HILL* & 
GLENDA HUGHES*

*Salesperson

(905)877-5165

GRAND OLD LADY IN THE GLEN
126 year new stately Victorian on half acre reed
lot in beautiful Glen Williams. Original wood trim,
doors, stairs, hardware, updated kitchen and
baths. All season sunroom with gas FP. Huge
formal dining room and classic living room.
Inground pool with solar heating. Huge detached
garage with workshop area and loft.

www.mikeadams.ca
Mike Adams* 905-877-5211

MIKE ADAMS
*Salesperson

(905)877-5211

More pictures on our website:
www.HaltonHomes.com

Edge of Glen Williams. Brand new and very
upgraded 4 bdrm home backing onto walking trail.
Over 2700 sq. ft. of wonderful space with
hardwood floors, pot lights, upgraded kitchen with
island and a 2 car garage. Finished rec room and
garage access.
MLS#W1112351                                     07-280-30

A retreat just for you. Custom 2200 sq. ft.
home on .66 acres. Tasteful landscaping,
9 ft. ceilings w/interior pillars. Large
kitchen, breakfast area w/walkout to deck.
Formal DR and LR. Comfortable FR
w/gas FP. Main flr laundry, 3 BR, MBR

w/walk-in closet, 4 pc ensuite. Huge
bsmt, ready to finish.

HANDSOME ESTATE BUNGALOW

JOHN DAY
*Salesperson

(905)874-3040
(905)877-5165

$548,900

7A ROBERT LANE, GEORGETOWN

$181,900

DIEGO 
GULINO

(905) 450-8300

Millennium Inc.,
Brokerage

Sales Representative

Lovely two storey 2 bedroom townhome per-
fect for first time buyer or invester. A light
filled home with solarium like dinning room,
modern kitchen with ceramic backsplash and
breakfast bar. Hardwood floors on main  and
2 car underground parking. Just gorgeous,
shows to perfection!!! Call me today.

VIRTUAL TOUR $464,900

Minutes to Georgetown + finished to
perfection!! Spacious principal rooms,
designer kitchen overlooking salt water
pool & cabana. 4 bdrms, recent bathroom
updates, 2 car garage, workshop &
unfinished loft. $899,000. 

www.marthasummers.ca
Performance Award Last 14 Years

STUNNING 0N 
20 ACRES!!!

MARTHA 
SUMMERS.CA

*Salesperson

(905)877-5165

ERIN: 4 BDRMS + FAMILY ROOM
A great place to raise your family on this quiet cul-
de-sac behind the arena, high school, library,
community centre, tennis courts..!! Well loved home
with updated kitchen and baths, master ens.,
woodburning FP in family room. Finished bsmt too!!
Fabulous yard. Move in time for the start of school!!
Don’t wait! Call Jill Johnson* at 905-877-5165 or
visit the virtual tour at www.jilljohnson.ca. Priced to
move at $389,900. MLS#X11363100       07-332-91

JILL
JOHNSON

*Sales Rep

(905)877-5165

PERFECT
STARTER

HOME
FOR
THE

FIRST
TIME

BUYER!!

This great home is loaded w/recent modern updates including
brand new kitchen counter & faucet, new modern light fixtures,
new bathroom sink, faucet, cabinet, mirror & lighting & fresh
updated modern paint. This home overlooks a mature treed
area and features a beautiful gas fireplace and 2 exclusive
parking spots. Nothing left to be done, just move in.CREDIT VALLEY, BROKERAGE

INGROUND POOL!!!
Rare four bedroom bungalow on a 60 ft. wide lot.
This lovely home features hardwood floors
throughout and an inground pool surrounded by
beautiful gardens with loads of perennials.
Fantastic location on a quiet court within walking
distance to a number of schools and the mall. This
is definitely a must see!!

ILDA
LUCERI
*Sales Rep. 

905-793-5000

$179,900$321,900

SSSSOOOOLLLLDDDD
FFFFOOOORRRR    111100000000%%%%    OOOOFFFF

LLLLIIIISSSSTTTT    PPPPRRRRIIIICCCCEEEE SSSSOOOOLLLLDDDD
FFFFOOOORRRR    111100000000%%%%    OOOOFFFF

LLLLIIIISSSSTTTT    PPPPRRRRIIIICCCCEEEE

SELL THE COTTAGE!
This Confederation Log Home is perfect for all seasons!!
With its huge country kit & massive great rm featuring a
cathedral ceiling, skylight, wood stove and a walkout to
the incredible backyard. This home is an entertainers’
delight. Wood floors grace every rm, mstr W/His & Hers
closets & semi ensuite. Convenient mn flr laundry
w/access to 450 sq. ft. dry walled garage. Surrounding
12 acres part of Bruce Trail.CREDIT VALLEY, BROKERAGE

ILDA
LUCERI
*Sales Rep. 

905-793-5000

$499,900 NEW

1ST AD

SPACIOUS FAMILY OR RETIREMENT HOME

Photos at:  http://maureen.ca

MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY

*Salesperson

(905)877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Superb custom built, 11 year old, 3 bdrm, 3 washroom
on huge mature lot, 75 ft x 160 ft. 8+5 finished rms. ~
1800 sq ft on main level. Greet rm with hardwood floor
& gas FP. 3/4” oak hardwood floors in MBR, hallways
& sun room. Sun room & solarium! Main floor laundry.
Finished bsmt with l ibrary, den,  play rm, 3 pc
washroom, computer nook & media rm. CAC, CVAC &
security. Lot line is 57 ft beyond rear fence. Beautifully
landscaped. Park many vehicles. Rare home.

~ 75’ x 160’

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, MAY 20 ~ 2-4 P.M.
288 McDonald Blvd., Acton

MAGNIFICENT ESTATE HOME!
$634,900

Located on a stunning treed lot in the
Town of Erin. Hardwood floors, main
floor office, huge loft, 3 bay garage,
massive kitchen.

Call Elizabeth Doell* today.

ELIZABETH DOELL
*Sales
Rep.

(905)877-5165
www.lizsellshomes.com

Email: edoell@trebnet.com

PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP PREVAILS!
Awesome bungalow lovingly maintained & updated with
attention to detail! Located in well established Glen Lea
neighbourhood & just a short walk to school, parks &
amenities. Fin bsmt w/sep ent., cozy rec rm w/gas F/P &
above grade windows, 3 pc bath, 2nd kit & games rm just
perfect for family fun. 1 1/2 car gar will keep the home
handyman happy! Huge fenced backyard!

JANICE
RUMLEY

*Sales Rep. 

905-877-8262

$269,000
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